
VOLTAJ (V~):

ISINIF :

ÜRÜN KODU :

DEFROST GÜCÜ (W):

MODEL :

CURRENT :

GÜÇ (W):

ÜRÜN NUMARASI :

FREKANS (Hz) :

230

19

11

56

7783 DEB

R600a

SN-T 200

J70420NE 1.0

7294220310

230

50

7294220310259999990501

EN 62552-1-2-3:2020

404

AKIM (A) :

ROHS Sembolü,WEEE Sembolü,AYDINLATMA_EU2021

CE
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